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Ranchero Elementary
Kindergarten Gradual Entry for September 2019

Kindergarten Gradual Entry

	Date
	Start Time
	End Time

	Wednesday, September 4
	8:05
	9:55

	Parent / Guardian CHEQ Survey
	8:10
	9:00

	Thursday, September 5
	8:05
	9:55

	Friday, September 6
	8:05
	9:55

	Monday, September 9
	8:05
	11:35

	Tuesday, September 10
	8:05
	11:35

	Wednesday, September 11
	8:05
	11:35

	Thursday, September 12
	8:05
	11:35

	Friday, September 13
	8:05
	11:35

	Monday, September 16
	8:05
	2:00

	Tuesday, September 17
	8:05
	2:00


All parents and guardians are invited to complete a quick survey in the computer lab after dropping off their children for Kindergarten on Wednesday, September 4. 
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